FPT
Detailed Report

Conference Expense

The Commissioner and the Director of Operations Attended the annual Canadian Information and Privacy

Commissioners’ conference, held September 30 — October 2, 2019.

For:
Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Air Fare:

Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals and Incidentals:
TOTAL:

For:
Purpose:

Date(s):
Destination(s):

Air Fare:

Other Transportation:
Registration:
Accommodation:
Meals and Incidentals:
TOTAL:

Ron Kruzeniski, Commissioner

Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners’
Conference

September 30 — October 2, 2019

Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island

$692.29

$550.00

$655.08

$86.00

$1,983.37

Pam Scott, Director of Operations

Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners’
Conference

September 30 — October 2, 2019

Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island

$688.25

$70.50 (taxi’s)

$550.00

$655.08

$86.00

$2,049.83




