## FPT

## **Detailed Report**

## **Conference Expense**

The Commissioner and the Director of Operations Attended the annual Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners' conference, held September 30 – October 2, 2019.

For:	Ron Kruzeniski, Commissioner
Purpose:	Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners'
	Conference
Date(s):	September 30 – October 2, 2019
Destination(s):	Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island
Air Fare:	\$692.29
Registration:	\$550.00
Accommodation:	\$655.08
Meals and Incidentals:	\$86.00
TOTAL:	\$1,983.37

For:	Pam Scott, Director of Operations
Purpose:	Canadian Information and Privacy Commissioners'
	Conference
Date(s):	September 30 – October 2, 2019
Destination(s):	Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island
Air Fare:	\$688.25
Other Transportation:	\$70.50 (taxi's)
Registration:	\$550.00
Accommodation:	\$655.08
Meals and Incidentals:	\$86.00
TOTAL:	\$2,049.83